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Governing Body Training by Course

Course

Challenging and supporting your school
Effective Chairing

Effective monitoring and evaluation
Evaluate How Your School is using Pupil
Premium

Evaluating Effectiveness of the Curriculum
HR - What Governors Need to Know
Induction — how to become an effective
governor

Looked After Children

Pupils learning English as an Additional
Language

Safeguarding for new governors

School Funding and Managing the Budget
Effectively

The Quality of Education

Understand school performance data (Primary)

Name
Mr Nick Mason
Ms Lindsey Wardle

Mr Nick Mason

Mr Nick Mason

Mrs Karen Thomas

Ms Lindsey Wardle
Mrs Karen Thomas

Mrs Karen Thomas

Mrs Karen Thomas

Mrs Karen Thomas

Mr Nick Mason

Mr Nick Mason

Mr Nick Mason

Mr Nick Mason

Attendance
No Apologies
Received

Attended

No Apologies
Received

Attended

Attended

Attended
Attended

No Apologies
Received

Postponed

Postponed

Attended

Apologies Received

Attended

Attended

*|Items in red text are courses within the last 90 days, items in blue text are future courses.

Thursday, 15 June 2023

Date
16/11/2022

19/10/2022

07/12/2022
09/11/2022
08/02/2023
30/03/2023
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22/03/2023

01/02/2023

15/03/2023

02/11/2022

04/05/2023

30/11/2022

14/12/2022
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