

Carr Hill Community Primary School

Governing Body Training by Course

Course	Name	Attendance	Date
Challenging and supporting your school	Mr Nick Mason	No Apologies Received	16/11/2022
Effective Chairing	Ms Lindsey Wardle	Attended	19/10/2022
Effective monitoring and evaluation	Mr Nick Mason	No Apologies Received	07/12/2022
Evaluate How Your School is using Pupil Premium	Mr Nick Mason	Attended	09/11/2022
Evaluating Effectiveness of the Curriculum	Mrs Karen Thomas	Attended	08/02/2023
HR - What Governors Need to Know	Ms Lindsey Wardle Mrs Karen Thomas	Attended Attended	30/03/2023 30/03/2023
Induction – how to become an effective governor	Mrs Karen Thomas	No Apologies Received	22/03/2023
Looked After Children	Mrs Karen Thomas	Postponed	01/02/2023
Pupils learning English as an Additional Language	Mrs Karen Thomas	Postponed	15/03/2023
Safeguarding for new governors	Mr Nick Mason	Attended	02/11/2022
School Funding and Managing the Budget Effectively	Mr Nick Mason	Apologies Received	04/05/2023
The Quality of Education	Mr Nick Mason	Attended	30/11/2022
Understand school performance data (Primary)	Mr Nick Mason	Attended	14/12/2022

^{*}Items in red text are courses within the last 90 days, items in blue text are future courses.

Thursday, 15 June 2023 Page 1 | 1